Mecto
1

Ne
212

233

209

230

TaHuopb!

MyHunpoBa AnnHa
Epwosa WpuHa
LemeHTbeBa tOnus
JlykbsaHoBa CBeTnaHa
MapyLuko AnekcaHapa
BocTpukosa Jinnus
Ky3bMUHa AHacTacus
MNopdupbesa HaTanbs
Tumocheesa EkaTepuHa
AxmapeeBa HaTanbs
[DopoHuHa 0nna
bouaposa Mannxa
AnekceeBa TaTbsiHa
Xusa Kcenus
MonocyxuHa EneHa
Tpacdumosa AnHa
Muyyruxa Npuxa
Bopconomeesa t0nua
Abpanosa AnvHa
MeHknHa EkaTepuHa

z
225.0

214.0

188.0

173.0

obpa3
899

889

988

777

akTep

898

878

877

776

08.03.2024 - 10.03.2024
[1276] Woy "CeHbopsb!" Npynnsl CL,

TexXHUKa

889

7718

676

665

WNHAVB/CUHXP

789

889

786

676

My3blKa

789

879

777

786

obuiee
899

869

777

765

3penuuy/mManepa
899

879

777

775

puTM/COX

889

879

666

766

Komn/puc

789

879

767

766

KomaHpaa/Homep Topoa/Kny6

rpynna Mocksa
"JlyHa"/MeXaHce CTyaus BOCTO4HOro
Tiger's Eyes TaHua "JlyHa"
- Mocksa

Daxpus
Xabubn Mocksa

Anekcus
CupeHsbl Mocksa

CTyAns BOCTO4HOrO
TaHua «CEXMET»



