08.03.2024 - 10.03.2024 [1276] Шоу "Сеньоры" Группы СД

Final														
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	образ	актер	техника	индив/синхр	музыка	общее	зрелищ/манера	ритм/слож	комп/рис	Команда/Номеј	о Город/Клуб
1	212	Мунирова Алина Ершова Ирина Дементьева Юлия Лукьянова Светлана	225.0	899	898	889	789	789	899	899	889	789	группа "Луна"/межанс Tiger's Eyes	Москва е студия восточного танца "Луна"
2	233	Марушко Александра Вострикова Лилия Кузьмина Анастасия Порфирьева Наталья Тимофеева Екатерина Ахмадеева Наталья Доронина Юлия	214.0	889	878	778	889	879	869	879	879	879	_	Москва Фахрия
3	209	Бочарова Галина Алексеева Татьяна Жива Ксения Полосухина Елена Трафимова Дина Пичугина Ирина	188.0	988	877	676	786	777	777	777	666	767	Хабиби	Москва Алексия
4	230	Ворфоломеева Юлия Абдалова Алина Пенкина Екатерина	173.0	777	776	665	676	786	765	775	766	766	Сирены	Москва Студия восточного танца «CEXMET»